
PROJECT: 6th Street Improvements & N. Broadway Water Main Improvements

OWNER: Village of Williamsburg

PROJECT NO.: 231940

BID OPENING: July 18, 2024

BID SUMMARY

BIDDER

BASE BID         

Sixth St. 

Improvements

ALTERNATE BID                             

N. Broadway Water 

Main

BASE BID AND 

ALTERNATE

1 Ford Development Corp. $425,005.00 $91,000.00 $516,005.00

2 KT Holden Construction $431,312.00 $96,087.00 $527,399.00

3 JW Brennan Excavating, LLC $485,022.23 $81,594.45 $566,616.68

4 Majors Enterprises, Inc. $488,775.00 $121,130.00 $609,905.00

5 Queen City Mechanicals, Inc. $497,903.00 $112,516.00 $610,419.00

   

Opinion of Probable Construction Cost:  $475,000.00



6th Street Improvements & N. Broadway Water Main Improvements
Village of Williamsburg

Bid Opening Date: July 18, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - Sixth St. Improvements
Project No. 231940

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Ford Development1
11148 Woodward Lane

Phone number: (513) 772-1537
Cincinnati, OH 45236

KT Holden Construction2
2300 Lebanon Road

Phone number: (513) 968-3028
Lebanon, OH 45036

JW Brennan Excavating, LLC3
3837 Kraus Lane

Phone number:
Fairfield, OH 45014

Majors Enterprises, Inc.4
6393 Hamilton Lebanon Road

Phone number:
Monroe, OH 45050

Queen City Mechanicals, Inc.5
1950 Waycross Road

Phone number: (513) 353-1430
Cincinnati, OH 45240
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6th Street Improvements & N. Broadway Water Main Improvements
Village of Williamsburg

Bid Opening Date: July 18, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - Sixth St. Improvements
Project No. 231940

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Ford Development $425,005.00  1.
KT Holden Construction $431,312.00  2.
JW Brennan Excavating, LLC $485,022.23  3.
Majors Enterprises, Inc. $488,775.00  4.
Queen City Mechanicals, Inc. $497,903.00  5.
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6th Street Improvements & N. Broadway Water Main Improvements
Village of Williamsburg

Bid Opening Date: July 18, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate - N. Broadway Water Main Improvements
Project No. 231940

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

JW Brennan Excavating, LLC1
3837 Kraus Lane

Phone number:
Fairfield, OH 45014

Ford Development2
11148 Woodward Lane

Phone number: (513) 772-1537
Cincinnati, OH 45236

KT Holden Construction3
2300 Lebanon Road

Phone number: (513) 968-3028
Lebanon, OH 45036

Queen City Mechanicals, Inc.4
1950 Waycross Road

Phone number: (513) 353-1430
Cincinnati, OH 45240

Majors Enterprises, Inc.5
6393 Hamilton Lebanon Road

Phone number:
Monroe, OH 45050

Page   1July 23, 2024



6th Street Improvements & N. Broadway Water Main Improvements
Village of Williamsburg

Bid Opening Date: July 18, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate - N. Broadway Water Main Improvements
Project No. 231940

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

JW Brennan Excavating, LLC $81,594.45  1.
Ford Development $91,000.00  2.
KT Holden Construction $96,087.00  3.
Queen City Mechanicals, Inc. $112,516.00  4.
Majors Enterprises, Inc. $121,130.00  5.

July 23, 2024 Page   1
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